
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice fbr approval for credit to supplier

to sttpplier and the bills total does not rlatch prepare JV

ided. ClearlY mark the sPace provided rvith 'see
for deb it or credit. 2. Attach

be
Notes: L In case

attachment'.3 Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos uPto Rs. 5,0001' Purchase Matrager and Procltrement Manager to approve

additional sheets ifquantitY of bills or DCs is more than tlte sPace Prov

etc and

/- . 4. Attach

instead inc

JV, Oitice coPY

Itrde in Antotttit

of PO/WO' DCs and bills to this advice. 5' In Amount A, exclude

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000

transpoft' Hamali charges'

Date: 28112/2020 Prepared by: T.D. Murthy

PO/WO no. 72537 PO / WO Date 28111/2020

Supplier Name Summit Sales LLP PO/WO amount ks.1,1421-

Firm/Company Nilgiri Estates Pro.ject Nilgiri Estates

Sl. No. BillNo Bill Date Bill amount

1 14914 t9/t2/2020

2

.)

4

A - Bills total(Excluding Transporl & Hamali Charges):Amount Rs.1,742t-

Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I t2689 1911212020 8653 8 5r7es n No

2. oYes l No

3 rYes n No

4. oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits

Amount C -Other Debits :

Rs.1,7a2l-/Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier

Rs.1,7421-AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A - E)

Quantity received as Per PO /WO

Is difference between PO / B ill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

es n Excess received I Short received o2x

lirnits r No (explained below)proved - within accePtablep

ial r No (explained below)esnNo-watt for balance mater

Other lexplained below)

es r No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O

oYes - Rs.

t)210112021

(deduct r'vhen PaYing)
Advance paid / PDC given

Payment - due date

Remarksl

Accounts
Manager

AccottntantAccounts -
receiver of

bill

MDProcttrement
Mauager

Purchase

Manager
Purchase
Oftlcer

Approved
by

Sign:

Date

10,000/- 7 MD to aPProve all bills above 1,00^0001-

B. 6. To be approved bY accounts marrager if bil I value exceeds Rs

Pts.l,742l- 1(



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 5000Q3

Email: purchase@rnodipropenies.com

Sufplier / Customer / Transporter - copv GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044C|Z7

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 I 13 4 I 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA.

1 of1 : 19-12-2020

for Summit Sales LLP

r4914lnvoice No.
Customer Details

t9-12-2020Invoice Date.

72537PO No.

28-ll-2020PO Date.

61893Req ID

28-tl-2020Req Date

r 75055Loc Req No

TaxAmtTaxo/oGrossRateQryHSN/SACDescription of Goods
16.80t2140.00409608NA nosPenother7560 Stationery

Red -10 Blue 30 t2480.00I309608NA nosMarkerother7544 Stationery

Red-15 Blue-15 37.80l8210.0042596t2
7592 - Stationery'- other - stamP pad-NA-nos

5.40l830.00574r5boxesotherother pmStapler7594 Stationery

Small 13.50l875.00l5)7 415other boxesother pinStapler9415 Stationery

Big 5.94l833.0056nosNAFoldersFileother7529 Stationery

97.20l8540.00t2nosotherNoteother pads))t7 Stationery

I

I

I

I

I

AmountTaxableTotal
SGST

CGST AmountlnvorceTotalIGST
tl7.l2tl7.l2

PaiseandTwoFourtYundredI]SevenThousandOneRupees

Subject to HYduabad Junsdiction

signatory

)l
s7.60 I

6.00i

I

1 4s.oq

1sl

I

i

I
i

I

iI

I

I

I
I

I

I

TwentY Fout OnlY'

234.24
1,508.00

r,742.24



Page(s) 1 Of 2 28-l I -2020 12:44:49

Purehase Ordei
illll lllllllllllll I lll
72531

From Company Nilgiri Estates
5-4-LB7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003.

G ST No. : 36AAHFN0766F1ZA

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification t Btand As per dehils given in he quohtion.

VPaprnntTerms AftaDelivery&Produdionofb$

Tax All hxes induded in abwe Price'

Delirnry Date Next Wo*ing DaY.

Delirrcry Location Nilgiri Estste

Sy-No.143/133/13 4t1351 136, Rampally Village

Phone. 9030931172,829n49480

PenalitY For DelaY Nil

Trensportation Coet Transport coot shall be bome by us'

WarrantY Nil

Advance Patd Nil

other Terms we reserve tre right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications.Above order for site ofice use pupose

ComPletion Date NA

Measurment NA

SecuntY Nil

?:5. Lt .2O 7:A1 :27

For ,rr&dr, Estates

Authorlsed Signatory

Accepted the above Terms And conditlons

For Surnmlt s,bs LLP

).020 Date | 
-/)-

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 l3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I 9618244433

Doc No 72537 175055

Doc Date 28-tt-2420

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 28-t7-2024

SupplyType Supply

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST AmountItem Name

0.00

0.00

6.06

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

12,00

12,00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

156.80

537.60

2q7.sa

35.40

88.50

38.94

637.20

40.00

30,00

5.00

5.00

6.00

12.00

5 00

3,50

16.00

6,00

15.00

5,50

45.00

42.443

1

2

4

5

6

7

7560 - Stationery - other - Pen - NA - nos

Red -10 Blue 30

7544 - Stationery - other - Marker - NA - nos

Red-15 Blue-11

1592 - Stationery - other - stamp pad - 
'hlA - nos

7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes

Snall

7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes

Bis

7529 - Stationery - other - File Folders - NA - nos

7552 - Stationery - other - Note pads - other - nos

L,r42.21Total Oralai Value . . .

Seven Fou Two and Paise rOn

Name :
lr Name

t.
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

l

I

I



Puichase Order
Page(s) 2 of 2

Rrma*s.

For t{WttlE#tes

Authorised

28-l l-2020 12:44:49 Original / Office Copy / Purchase Div,Copy

Accepted the abo!'e Terms And Condltlons

For Sutnrntt s,tes LLP

3o\'rl 2ow
Name :

Name
Date: JJ-



Requisition Form
Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Date:Company Name NILGIRI ESTATES 27.112A20

Site & Phase NILGIRI ESTAIE Time l6 01

Supplier Req. No. I 7505s

Urgent ID No. 6\ 3Material required before date:

No Description Size Quantity Units
T---,^-l aT^atlwilu 1\u Date

std 04 packetsI Blue pens

std 02 Packets
2 Red pens

Permanent markers blue Std 03 Packets3

a2 Packets4 Permanent markeis ied

std 05 nos
5

Stamp pads

small 05 nos6 Stapler pins

7 Stapler pins Large 05 nos

^+J5LU 06 Nos8
Folde.r files

Std t2 Nos9 Note pads

10

Remarks: - For Site Use Purpose.

l.:avitha Approved byFrepared By

Sign. & Date27-11-2020Sign.& Date

NIINISH PARIKH
MANAGER PROCUREMENT

std



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Securderabad - 500003

Email : purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS 2044C127 1 ofl: 19-12-2020

Customer Details DC No. 12689

t9-t2-2020DC Date.

PONo. 72537

PO Date 28-11-2020

Req ID 61893

Req Date 28-tt-2020

Loc Req No 175055

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43i I 3 3 I 13 4 / 13 5 / 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA

HSN/SAC QtyDescription of Goods

9608 40I 7560 - Stationery - other - Pen - NA - nos

9608 302 7544 - Stationery - other - Marker - NA - nos

96t2 5J 7592 - Stationery - other - stamp pad - NA - nos

7415 54 7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes

7415 55 7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes

66 7529 - Stationery - other - File Folders - NA - nos

t27 7552 - Stationery - other - Note pads - other - nos

8

l0

ll
t2

l3

15

l6

l7

l8 n*r,{n' '
l9

2C - -i:::iffi.tt!!1
2t "-:;ffii*
22

23

24

25 !.1fi-'*r.iia*I
26

27

28

29

30

for Summit Sales LLP

N/
/tV

Authoriped signatorySubject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

q

l4l

I

\..,.'
'{i=.- -' '' .^-



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

supplier / Customer / Transpo(er - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044CLZ7 lofl:19-12-2020

Customer Details Invoice No. 14914

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 I 13 4 I 13 5 / 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA.

Invoice Date. t9-12-2020

PO No. 72537

PO Date. 28-11-2020

Req ID 61893

Req Date 28-tt-2020

Loc ReqNo 175055

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Tax%o Tax Amt

I 7560 - Stationery - other - Pen - NA - nos 9608 40 3.5C 140.00 t2 16.80

Red -10 BIue 30

2 7544 - Stationery - other - Marker - NA - nos 9608 30 16.0c 480.00 12 s7.60

Red-15 Blue-15

3 7592 - Stationery - other - stamp pad - NA - nos 9672 5 42.0t 210.00 l8 37 80

4 7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes 7415 5 6.0c 30.00 l8 5.40

Small

7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes 74t5 5 15.0C 75.00 l8 13.50

Big

6 7529 - Stationery - other - File Folders - N,A. - nos 6 5.50 33.00 18 5.94

7 7552 - Stationery - other - Note pads - other - nos t2 45.0C 540.00 l8 97 20

8

c

1C

:*i' \

ll -tt'4t
-i;?'

ri

I

t2 *-1 -f-^6i l.
.-,efllCfjk *l:?-rT-

A( 1

ffi\i-rt"' \a.!:
r.r-- 

(eX2? .i

'',"t"oR,'i,(\-
t4 ?.ro-iriE st%.* 8v,'

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 234.24

tt7.r2 tt7.t2 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : One Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Two and Paise Twenty Four Only

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction signatory

I

I

t3i

I

I

1,508.00

1,742.24

b,


